SHOTS MENU

BOURBON

4 ROSES $6
BSB $6
WHISKEY

CROWN APPLE $6
CROWN PEACH $6
CROWN ROYAL $6
CROWN VANILLA $6
JACK DANIELS $6
JAMESON $6
FIRE BALL $5
SCOTCH

MACCALLAN 12 $14
LAPHROAIG 10 $12
GLENFIDDICH $11
GLENLIVET 12 $7
CLAN MACGREGOR $5
JB SCOTCH $5
GIN

TANQUERAY $6
FID STREET $6
BEEFEATER $5
VODKA

GREY GOOSE $7
TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA $7
UNCLE ED'S DAMN GOOD VODKA $6



SHOTS MENU

TEQUILA

PATRON SILVER $8
TEREMANA REPOSADO $7
TEREMANA BLANCO $6
1800 REPOSADO $6
JOSE CUERVO $5

TEQUILA LOCAL

SOLENTRO ANEJO ORGANIC $12

SOLENTRO REPOSADO ORGANIC $11

SOLENTRO BLANCO ORGANIC $10

RUM LIQUEUR

CAPTAIN MORGAN $5 GRAND MARNIER $7

BACARDI SILVER $5 DISARONNO $6
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM $5
JAEGERMEISTER $5

RUM LOCAL PEACH SCHNAPPS $5
BUTTERSCOTCH SCNAPPS $5

KOLOA WHITE $7 APPLE PUCKER $5

KOLOA DARK $6 TRIPLE SEC $5

KOLOA COFFEE $6

KOLOA COCONUT $6

COGNAC

COURVOISIER $7



ON TAP

LAVAMAN
LONGBOARD
HANALEI IPA
BIG WAVE

KUA BAY IPA
GOLDICLIFFE IPA
PITCHER

BOTTLED

HEINEKEN
HEINEKEN LIGHT
STELLA ARTOIS
ESTELLA
CORONA EXTRA
MODELO
BUDWEISER
BUD LIGHT
COORS LIGHT

MICHELOB ULTRA

BEER MENU

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$18

$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$6
$5
$5

$5

HARD SELTZER & MORE

NUTRL VODKA SODA
TRULY TROPICAL SELTZER

KILLAH DRAGON

KONA ISLAND SELTZER

$7
$7
$7
$7




K
r

WINE MENU

COMING SOON!

HOUSE WHITE

COMING SOON!

MARLBOROUGH

SAUVIGNON BLANC

GLASS $8
CARAFE $15
BOTTLE $36
LINE 39

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT, PINOT NOIR
CHARDONNAY, PINOT GRIGIO, ROSE

GLASS $6
CARAFE $11
BOTTLE $25

VOLCANO WINERY WINES

COMING SOON!



MIXED DRINK MENU

CRAFTED BEVERAGES

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA $10
BLOODY MARY $10
MANHATTAN $9
BLACK RUSSIAN $9
ARTILLERY $9
CALIFORNIA LEMONADE $9
HAWAIIAN COCKTAIL $9
CASA BLANCA $9
HURRICANE $9
ORIENTAL COCKTAIL $9
TAHITI CLUB $9
WHAT THE HELL $9
MOSCOW MULE $8
MAI TAI KOLOA $8
VODKA ORANGE $8
VODKA MARTINI $8
WHISKEY SOUR $8
COSMOPOLITAN $8
MIDORI SOUR $7
LEMON DROP $7
TEQUILA SUNRISE $7

MARGARITA

GLASS $8
PITCHER $26



MIXED DRINK MENU

CHILL APPLE MARTINI

VODKA $
DISARONNO 9
APPLE SCHNAPPS

CRANBERRY JUICE
LIME SQUEEZE

LIQUID D.E.A. BUST

MELON LIQUEUR

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED RUM
MALIBU

BLUE CURACAO

PINEAPPLE JUICE

KILAUEA HAWAIIAN MARTINI

VODKA
MALIBU COCONUT RUM $ 8

TRIPLE SEC
PINEAPPLE JUICE

$9




